
BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Awards List

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 00.54.50 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
10 James Nicholas Richard"Diawl"James Vauxhall 0.58.09 1
20 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall 0.59.11 2
19 Dyfed Pritchard Aled Penamt Vauxhall 0.59.27 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
47 Thomas Lloyd Louis Langford Peugeot 01.03.23 1
40 Ian Hoffman Emma Todd Peugeot 01.05.51 2
57 Cerith Davies Dominic Adams Ford 01.06.22 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
13 Stephen O`Leary Michael O`Leary Darrian 00.56.47 1
11 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 00.57.30 2
6 Geraint Mathias Dan Thomas Ford 00.58.17 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsubishi 00.55.03 1
14 Geoff Kitney Anthony Powell Mitsubishi 00.56.07 2
5 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru 00.56.48 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
34 Wayne James Melo la Rosa Peugeot 00.58.56 1
56 Hefin Jones Llinos Jones Davies Ford 01.00.35 2
59 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru 01.01.01 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
28 Graham Watkins David Percival Ford 01.00.23 1
25 Len Giles Lee Deverel Peugeot 01.00.47 2
55 Mark Cooke Daniel Bowdler Ford 01.00.53 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
43 Gareth Thomas Richard Jones Honda 00.59.38 1
24 Dean Jones Paul Jenkins Ford 01.00.29 2
52 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford 01.00.45 3

Highest Placed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
    Ford Escort 21 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort Mk I 00.59.28 1

Best Mixed/All No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Ladies Crew 26 Ian Godney Ceri Simpson Renault 00.58.47 1

Organised by
Gwendraeth Valley Motor Club Ltd

Results compiled by 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru 4 00.54.50 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsubishi 4 00.55.03 2 1

14 Geoff Kitney Anthony Powell Mitsubishi 4 00.56.07 3 2
13 Stephen O`Leary Michael O`Leary Darrian 3 00.56.47 4 1
5 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru 4 00.56.48 5 3
7 Philip Turner Simon Anthony Subaru 4 00.57.28 6 4

11 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 3 00.57.30 7 2
10 James Nicholas Richard"Diawl"James Vauxhall 1 00.58.09 8 1
6 Geraint Mathias Dan Thomas Ford 3 00.58.17 9 3

26 Ian Godney Ceri Simpson Renault 3 00.58.47 10 4
34 Wayne James Melo la Rosa Peugeot 5 00.58.56 11 1
3 Carl O'Grady Steve Angel Nissan 3 00.59.09 12 5

20 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall 1 00.59.11 13 2
19 Dyfed Pritchard Aled Penamt Vauxhall 1 00.59.27 14 3
21 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford 3 00.59.28 15 6
43 Gareth Thomas Richard Jones Honda 7 00.59.38 16 1
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon Vauxhall 1 00.59.40 17 4
30 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Ford 3 01.00.10 18 7
28 Graham Watkins David Percival Ford 6 01.00.23 19 1
24 Dean Jones Paul Jenkins Ford 7 01.00.29 20 2
56 Hefin Jones Llinos Jones Davies Ford 5 01.00.35 21 2
48 Clive Davies Gareth Davies Subaru 4 01.00.38 22 5
52 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford 7 01.00.45 23 3
15 Alan Bowen Paul Williams Subaru 4 01.00.46 24 6
25 Len Giles Lee Deverel Peugeot 6 01.00.47 25 2
55 Mark Cooke Daniel Bowdler Ford 6 01.00.53 26 3
59 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru 5 01.01.01 27 3
46 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks Ford 6 01.01.16 28 4
45 Garerth "Kipsy" Reed Gerwyn"Slayer" Barry BMW 7 01.01.54 29 4
17 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Ford 3 01.02.23 30 8
33 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 5 01.03.17 31 4
47 Thomas Lloyd Louis Langford Peugeot 2 01.03.23 32 1
29 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 6 01.04.52 33 5
51 Hywel Greves Louise Davies V W 1 01.05.03 34 5
31 Anthony King Stephen King Subaru 4 01.05.28 35 7
67 Simon Kemp Darren Jones Ford 3 01.05.30 36 9
69 Mark Vaughan Gavin Marsh Ford 3 01.05.40 37 10
40 Ian Hoffman Emma Todd Peugeot 2 01.05.51 38 2
57 Cerith Davies Dominic Adams Ford 2 01.06.22 39 3
68 Robert Coleman Euros Evans Peugeot 2 01.06.58 40 4
60 Paul Goodman Roger Harper Peugeot 1 01.07.32 41 6
39 Simon Bevan Hefin West Vauxhall 2 01.09.37 42 5
58 Arwel Davies Claire Williams Peugeot 5 01.11.38 43 5
9 Ed Lloyd Matt Lloyd Subaru 4 01.12.25 44 8

65 Rhydian Thomas Rhodri Evans Peugeot 5 01.15.34 45 6
22 0 0 0 0 Non starter
23 0 0 0 0 Non starter
36 0 0 0 0 Non starter
49 0 0 0 0 Non starter
53 0 0 0 0 Non starter
54 0 0 0 0 Non starter
63 0 0 0 0 Non starter
70 0 0 0 0 Non starter
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

62 Mark Crisp Peter James Peugeot 2 O.T.L.
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian 3 Retired
8 Llyr Jones Jason Davies Ford 6 Retired

16 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian 7 Retired
18 Kevin Davies Dan Holley Mitsubishi 4 Retired
27 Mark James Hefin Jenkins Ford 3 Retired
32 Andrew Ducroq Mark Ellis Vauxhall 2 Retired
35 John Rossiter Rob Thomas Ford 5 Retired
37 Darren Draper Tim Samuel Ford 2 Retired
38 Julian Smith David Lee Talbot 2 Retired
41 Andrew Graham Robert Chesters Subaru 4 Retired
42 Stephen Williams Andrew Lewis Ford 3 Retired
44 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 5 Retired
50 Andy Reid Alex Reid Peugeot 7 Retired
61 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts Vauxhall 1 Retired
64 Rhys ap Delwyn Phillips Huw Mathias Citroen 2 Retired
66 Ian Davies Jamie Vaughan Ford 3 Retired
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden 4 10.29 10.03 11.15 10.35 06.14 06.14 00.00 00.54.50 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis 4 10.31 10.09 11.15 10.34 06.20 06.14 00.00 00.55.03 2 1
3 Carl O'Grady Steve Angel 3 11.27 10.34 12.29 11.30 06.37 06.32 00.00 00.59.09 12 5
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon 3 10.49 10.15 11.37 10.59 06.22 00.00 00.00 Retired
5 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings 4 10.49 10.24 11.41 10.58 06.29 06.27 00.00 00.56.48 5 3
6 Geraint Mathias Dan Thomas 3 11.07 10.38 12.00 11.15 06.45 06.32 00.00 00.58.17 9 3
7 Philip Turner Simon Anthony 4 10.55 10.28 11.39 11.04 06.58 06.24 00.00 00.57.28 6 4
8 Llyr Jones Jason Davies 6 10.57 10.39 11.56 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
9 Ed Lloyd Matt Lloyd 4 11.04 10.58 15.37 11.06 11.50 11.50 00.00 01.12.25 44 8

10 James Nicholas Richard"Diawl"James 1 11.00 10.43 11.50 11.10 06.39 06.37 00.10 00.58.09 8 1
11 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan 3 10.51 10.30 11.47 11.08 06.38 06.36 00.00 00.57.30 7 2
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon 1 11.23 11.25 11.57 11.27 06.46 06.42 00.00 00.59.40 17 4
13 Stephen O`Leary Michael O`Leary 3 10.59 10.36 11.35 10.58 06.22 06.17 00.00 00.56.47 4 1
14 Geoff Kitney Anthony Powell 4 10.40 10.18 11.18 10.46 06.42 06.23 00.00 00.56.07 3 2
15 Alan Bowen Paul Williams 4 11.52 10.59 12.12 11.48 07.00 06.55 00.00 01.00.46 24 6
16 Colin Price Phil Cook 7 11.23 11.14 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
17 Mark Jones Shaun Davies 3 11.31 12.31 13.35 11.15 06.55 06.36 00.00 01.02.23 30 8
18 Kevin Davies Dan Holley 4 11.32 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
19 Dyfed Pritchard Aled Penamt 1 11.32 10.54 12.30 11.23 06.37 06.31 00.00 00.59.27 14 3
20 William John Iwan Griffiths 1 11.35 10.51 11.55 11.22 06.47 06.41 00.00 00.59.11 13 2
21 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin 3 11.48 10.51 12.03 11.31 06.44 06.31 00.00 00.59.28 15 6
22 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
23 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
24 Dean Jones Paul Jenkins 7 11.31 10.55 12.23 11.48 07.06 06.46 00.00 01.00.29 20 2
25 Len Giles Lee Deverel 6 11.33 11.17 12.21 11.48 06.54 06.54 00.00 01.00.47 25 2
26 Ian Godney Ceri Simpson 3 11.43 10.56 11.37 11.11 06.43 06.37 00.00 00.58.47 10 4
27 Mark James Hefin Jenkins 3 12.25 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
28 Graham Watkins David Percival 6 11.20 11.10 12.10 11.42 07.12 06.49 00.00 01.00.23 19 1
29 Leighton Smith Mark Powell 6 11.34 15.47 12.15 11.35 06.53 06.48 00.00 01.04.52 33 5
30 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell 3 11.33 11.14 12.09 11.52 06.43 06.39 00.00 01.00.10 18 7
31 Anthony King Stephen King 4 14.12 11.46 12.25 12.32 07.21 07.12 00.00 01.05.28 35 7
32 Andrew Ducroq Mark Ellis 2 11.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
33 Michael Kimber Carl Davies 5 11.32 11.19 14.59 11.43 06.57 06.47 00.00 01.03.17 31 4
34 Wayne James Melo la Rosa 5 11.13 10.50 12.02 11.20 06.47 06.44 00.00 00.58.56 11 1
35 John Rossiter Rob Thomas 5 11.51 11.09 12.08 11.42 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
36 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

37 Darren Draper Tim Samuel 2 12.16 12.02 12.53 12.37 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
38 Julian Smith David Lee 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
39 Simon Bevan Hefin West 2 17.30 14.32 11.59 11.22 06.47 06.47 00.40 01.09.37 42 5
40 Ian Hoffman Emma Todd 2 12.24 13.29 12.51 12.43 07.14 07.10 00.00 01.05.51 38 2
41 Andrew Graham Robert Chesters 4 14.02 11.14 12.05 11.39 07.29 00.00 00.00 Retired
42 Stephen Williams Andrew Lewis 3 13.13 12.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 Gareth Thomas Richard Jones 7 11.33 11.04 12.00 11.36 06.49 06.36 00.00 00.59.38 16 1
44 Huw Jones Darren Williams 5 11.56 11.30 12.18 14.02 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
45 Garerth "Kipsy" Reed Gerwyn"Slayer" Barry 7 11.50 11.27 12.28 11.50 07.15 07.04 00.00 01.01.54 29 4
46 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks 6 11.34 11.47 12.20 11.45 06.58 06.52 00.00 01.01.16 28 4
47 Thomas Lloyd Louis Langford 2 11.56 11.36 12.40 12.18 07.23 07.30 00.00 01.03.23 32 1
48 Clive Davies Gareth Davies 4 11.46 11.27 11.56 11.42 06.56 06.51 00.00 01.00.38 22 5
49 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
50 Andy Reid Alex Reid 7 13.56 11.19 12.23 12.09 08.57 00.00 00.00 Retired
51 Hywel Greves Louise Davies 1 12.40 12.03 12.42 12.39 07.42 07.17 00.00 01.05.03 34 5
52 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy 7 12.15 11.13 11.59 11.36 06.57 06.45 00.00 01.00.45 23 3
53 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
54 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
55 Mark Cooke Daniel Bowdler 6 11.42 11.09 12.17 11.44 07.03 06.58 00.00 01.00.53 26 3
56 Hefin Jones Llinos Jones Davies 5 11.27 12.08 11.49 11.27 06.55 06.49 00.00 01.00.35 21 2
57 Cerith Davies Dominic Adams 2 12.13 11.49 12.46 14.34 07.33 07.27 00.00 01.06.22 39 3
58 Arwel Davies Claire Williams 5 12.47 17.30 13.35 12.45 07.35 07.26 00.00 01.11.38 43 5
59 Barry John Seyyan John 5 11.55 11.19 12.03 11.45 07.00 06.59 00.00 01.01.01 27 3
60 Paul Goodman Roger Harper 1 13.05 12.38 13.22 12.53 07.48 07.46 00.00 01.07.32 41 6
61 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts 1 13.56 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
62 Mark Crisp Peter James 2 12.17 O.T.L. 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 O.T.L.
63 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
64 Rhys ap Delwyn Phillips Huw Mathias 2 13.26 13.18 14.08 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
65 Rhydian Thomas Rhodri Evans 5 13.58 12.56 14.04 18.06 08.19 08.11 00.00 01.15.34 45 6
66 Ian Davies Jamie Vaughan 3 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
67 Simon Kemp Darren Jones 3 12.41 12.00 13.03 12.38 07.30 07.38 00.00 01.05.30 36 9
68 Robert Coleman Euros Evans 2 12.55 12.30 13.25 13.00 07.37 07.31 00.00 01.06.58 40 4
69 Mark Vaughan Gavin Marsh 3 12.43 12.03 13.32 12.34 07.27 07.21 00.00 01.05.40 37 10
70 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Class Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

10 James Nicholas Richard"Diawl"James Vauxhall 1 00.58.09 8 1
20 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall 1 00.59.11 13 2
19 Dyfed Pritchard Aled Penamt Vauxhall 1 00.59.27 14 3
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon Vauxhall 1 00.59.40 17 4
51 Hywel Greves Louise Davies V W 1 01.05.03 34 5
60 Paul Goodman Roger Harper Peugeot 1 01.07.32 41 6
61 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts Vauxhall 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

47 Thomas Lloyd Louis Langford Peugeot 2 01.03.23 32 1
40 Ian Hoffman Emma Todd Peugeot 2 01.05.51 38 2
57 Cerith Davies Dominic Adams Ford 2 01.06.22 39 3
68 Robert Coleman Euros Evans Peugeot 2 01.06.58 40 4
39 Simon Bevan Hefin West Vauxhall 2 01.09.37 42 5
62 Mark Crisp Peter James Peugeot 2 O.T.L.
32 Andrew Ducroq Mark Ellis Vauxhall 2 Retired
37 Darren Draper Tim Samuel Ford 2 Retired
38 Julian Smith David Lee Talbot 2 Retired
64 Rhys ap Delwyn Phillips Huw Mathias Citroen 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

13 Stephen O`Leary Michael O`Leary Darrian 3 00.56.47 4 1
11 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 3 00.57.30 7 2
6 Geraint Mathias Dan Thomas Ford 3 00.58.17 9 3

26 Ian Godney Ceri Simpson Renault 3 00.58.47 10 4
3 Carl O'Grady Steve Angel Nissan 3 00.59.09 12 5

21 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford 3 00.59.28 15 6
30 Stephen Davis Stuart Powell Ford 3 01.00.10 18 7
17 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Ford 3 01.02.23 30 8
67 Simon Kemp Darren Jones Ford 3 01.05.30 36 9
69 Mark Vaughan Gavin Marsh Ford 3 01.05.40 37 10
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian 3 Retired

27 Mark James Hefin Jenkins Ford 3 Retired
42 Stephen Williams Andrew Lewis Ford 3 Retired
66 Ian Davies Jamie Vaughan Ford 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru 4 00.54.50 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsubishi 4 00.55.03 2 1

14 Geoff Kitney Anthony Powell Mitsubishi 4 00.56.07 3 2
5 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru 4 00.56.48 5 3
7 Philip Turner Simon Anthony Subaru 4 00.57.28 6 4

48 Clive Davies Gareth Davies Subaru 4 01.00.38 22 5
15 Alan Bowen Paul Williams Subaru 4 01.00.46 24 6
31 Anthony King Stephen King Subaru 4 01.05.28 35 7
9 Ed Lloyd Matt Lloyd Subaru 4 01.12.25 44 8

18 Kevin Davies Dan Holley Mitsubishi 4 Retired
41 Andrew Graham Robert Chesters Subaru 4 Retired
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Class Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

34 Wayne James Melo la Rosa Peugeot 5 00.58.56 11 1
56 Hefin Jones Llinos Jones Davies Ford 5 01.00.35 21 2
59 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru 5 01.01.01 27 3
33 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 5 01.03.17 31 4
58 Arwel Davies Claire Williams Peugeot 5 01.11.38 43 5
65 Rhydian Thomas Rhodri Evans Peugeot 5 01.15.34 45 6
35 John Rossiter Rob Thomas Ford 5 Retired
44 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

28 Graham Watkins David Percival Ford 6 01.00.23 19 1
25 Len Giles Lee Deverel Peugeot 6 01.00.47 25 2
55 Mark Cooke Daniel Bowdler Ford 6 01.00.53 26 3
46 Graham Hicks Steven Hicks Ford 6 01.01.16 28 4
29 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 6 01.04.52 33 5
8 Llyr Jones Jason Davies Ford 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

43 Gareth Thomas Richard Jones Honda 7 00.59.38 16 1
24 Dean Jones Paul Jenkins Ford 7 01.00.29 20 2
52 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford 7 01.00.45 23 3
45 Garerth "Kipsy" Reed Gerwyn"Slayer" Barry BMW 7 01.01.54 29 4
16 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian 7 Retired
50 Andy Reid Alex Reid Peugeot 7 Retired

Organised by
Gwendraeth Valley Motor Club Ltd
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE AND SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Top Ten Stages Times

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3
1 10.29 1 10.03 1 11.15
2 10.31 2 10.09 2 11.15
14 10.40 4 10.15 14 11.18
4 10.49 14 10.18 13 11.35
5 10.49 5 10.24 4 11.37
11 10.51 7 10.28 26 11.37
7 10.55 11 10.30 7 11.39
8 10.57 3 10.34 5 11.41
13 10.59 13 10.36 11 11.47
9 11.04 6 10.38 56 11.49

Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6
2 10.34 1 06.14 1 06.14
1 10.35 2 06.20 2 06.14
14 10.46 13 06.22 13 06.17
5 10.58 4 06.22 14 06.23
13 10.58 5 06.29 7 06.24
4 10.59 3 06.37 5 06.27
7 11.04 19 06.37 19 06.31
9 11.06 11 06.38 21 06.31
11 11.08 10 06.39 6 06.32
10 11.10 14 06.42 3 06.32
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BOB FOWDEN (MOTOR FACTORS) LTD/PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWMGWENDRAETH 2012

Trophy Rally Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

18 Kevin Davies Dan Holley 4 06.48 06.43 00.00 00.13.31 1
38 Julian Smith David Lee 2 07.33 00.00 00.00 Retired 2 1
62 Mark Crisp Peter James 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

Organised by
Gwendraeth Valley Motor Club Ltd

Results compiled by 
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